- € 2.058,00 (duemilacinquantotto/00 euro) per ciascuno studente ospitato per un periodo di 35 giorni 

in un Paese del gruppo 1; 

- € 1.771,00 (millesettecentesettantuno/00 euro) per ciascuno studente ospitato per un periodo di 35 

giorni in un Paese del gruppo 2; 

- € 2.116,00 (duemilacentosedici/00 euro) per ciascun accompagnatore ospitato per un periodo di 18 

giorni in un Paese del gruppo 1; 

- € 1.880,00 (milleottocentoottanta/00 euro) per ciascun accompagnatore ospitato per un periodo di 

18 giorni in un Paese del gruppo 2; 

- € 7.808,00 (settemilaottocentootto/00 euro) per ciascun neodiplomato ospitato per un periodo di 150 

giorni in un Paese del gruppo 1; 

- € 6.716,00 (seimilasettecentosedici/00 euro) per ciascun neodiplomato ospitato per un periodo di 

150 giorni in un Paese del gruppo 2; 

- € 504,00 (cinquecentoquattro/00 euro) per ciascuna visita preparatoria della durata di 4 giorni svolta 

in Paesi del gruppo 1; 

- € 448,00 (quattrocentoquarantotto/00 euro) per ciascuna visita preparatoria della durata di 4 giorni 

svolta in Paesi del gruppo 2; 

per un totale di € 529.512,00 (cinquecentoventinovemilacinquecentododici/00 euro). 

Il trasferimento di suddetto contributo avverrà, previa emissione di apposita fattura o nota di addebito, 

secondo le seguenti modalità e tempistiche: 

- Un primo trasferimento, pari al 70% dell’ammontare complessivo, verrà effettuato previa firma del

[...]

Europea para la Movilidad Internacional the grant for participants’ Individual Support that, as from the 

project budget, amounts to: 

- € 2,058.00 (two thousand and fifty-eight/00 Euros) for each student hosted for a period of 35 days in 

a Group 1 country; 

- € 1,771.00 (one thousand seven hundred and seventy-one/00 Euros) for each student hosted for a 

period of 35 days in a Group 2 country; 

- € 2,116.00 (two thousand, one hundred and sixteen/00 Euros) for each accompanying person 

hosted for a period of 18 days in a Group 1 country; 

- € 1,880.00 (one thousand, eight hundred and eighty/00 Euros) for each accompanying person 

hosted for a period of 18 days in a Group 2 country; 

- € 7,808.00 (seven thousand, eight hundred and eight/00 Euros) for each new graduate hosted for a 

period of 150 days in a Group 1 country; 

- € 6,716.00 (six thousand, seven hundred and sixteen/00 Euros) for each new graduate hosted for a 

period of 150 days in a Group 2 country; 

- € 504.00 (five hundred and four/00 Euros) for each Advance Planning Visit of the duration of 4 days 

implemented in a Group 1 country; 

- € 448.00 (four hundred and forty-eight/00 Euros) for each Advance Planning Visit of the duration of 4 

days implemented in a Group 2 country; 

for a total amount of € 529.512,00 (five hundred twenty-nine thousand, five hundred and twelve/00 Euros). 

The transfer of the above mentioned grant will take place, after the issue of appropriate invoice or debit note, 

according to the following schedule and conditions: 

- The first share, consisting in the 70% of the total grant, will be transferred after the signature of the